
DATE TYPE

Monday 17th October Welcome to Legally Blonde

Thursday 20th October Pre-Audition Music

Thursday 27th October Pre-Audition Dance

Monday 7th November Pre-Auditions

Thursday 10th November Pre-Auditions

Sunday 13th November AUDITIONS

Monday 14th November Read Through

Thursday 17th November Music Rehearsal

Monday 21st November Music Rehearsal

Thursday 24th November Music Rehearsal

Monday 28th November Rehearsal 

Thursday 1st December Rehearsal 

Monday 5th December Rehearsal 

Thursday 8th December Rehearsal 

Monday 12th December Rehearsal 

Thursday 15th December Rehearsal 

Monday 9th January Rehearsal 

Thursday 12th January Rehearsal 

Monday 16th January Rehearsal 

Thursday 19th January Rehearsal 

Monday 23rd January Rehearsal 

Thursday 26th January Rehearsal 

Monday 30th January Rehearsal 

Thursday 2nd February Rehearsal 

Monday 6th February Rehearsal 

Thursday 9th February Rehearsal 

Monday 13th February Rehearsal 

Thursday 16th February Rehearsal 

Monday 27th February Rehearsal 

Thursday 2nd March Rehearsal 

Monday 6th March Rehearsal 

Thursday 9th March Rehearsal 

Monday 13th March Rehearsal 

Thursday 16th March Rehearsal 

Monday 20th March Rehearsal 

Thursday 23rd March Rehearsal 

Monday 27th March Rehearsal 

Thursday 30th March Rehearsal 

Sunday 2nd April Rehearsal 

Monday 3rd April Rehearsal 

Thursday 6th April Rehearsal 

Sunday 9th April Rehearsal 

Monday 10th April Rehearsal 

Thursday 11th April Rehearsal 

Sunday 16th April GET IN / BAND CALL

Monday 17th April TECH REHEARSAL

Tuesday 18th April DRESS REHEARSAL

Wednesday 19th April OPENING NIGHT

Thursday 20th April SHOW

Friday 21st April SHOW

Saturday 22nd April SHOW

CHRISTMAS BREAK

HALF TERM WEEK


